establishing special  

conditions for Commercial Communication Towers in the 
Municipality of Monroeville  8-8-95 

ORA1953  Establishing a no parking zone on the southeasterly side of 
Leaside Drive from its intersection with Logans Ferry Road to a point three 
hundred and seventy-five (375) feet from the intersection    
  8-8-95 

ORA1954  Approving rezoning application no. 94-6-Z of Parkins and 
Mistick Associates rezoning one (1) lot from M-1, Planned Industrial to R-3, 
Multi-Family Residential     9-12-95 

ORA1955  Amending Ordinance 848 establishing a stop sign at the

[...]

Use, to R-4, Multi-Family Residential, located at 3926 Logans 
Ferry Road—"Brown’s Airport”.     2/9/2021 

ORD 2733 Authorizing the incurring of nonelectoral debt by the issuance of 

one or more general obligation notes in a combined principal 
amount of five million seven hundred fifty thousand dollars 
($5,750,000); covenanting to pay, and pledging unlimited taxing 
power for the payment of, the notes; fixing the form, interest 
rates, maturity, redemption and other provisions for the payment 
thereof; accepting proposals for the purchase of the notes; 
authorizing a filing of required documents with the Department of